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 1 -  ABBAS  IMANE   161631114289  (N) 13.75 14.5 14.13 02 8.0 8.0 00 6.5 14.0 12.0 9.75 04 13.0 13.0 02 10.0 10.0 04 8.0 8.0 00 9.0 9.0 00 14.5 14.5 01 30

 2 -  ABDEDOU  WISSEM   161731107108  (R) 12.0 11.0 11.5 02 7.5 7.5 00 9.5 14.0 11.5 11.13 08 15.0 15.0 02 10.5 10.5 00 8.5 8.5 00 5.5 5.5 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 3 -  ABDI  MOULOUD AMINE   171731095943  (R) 1.96 11.0 6.48 01 8.29 8.29 00 11.46 14.0 13.0 12.48 08 14.0 14.0 02 12.5 12.5 04 9.96 9.96 00 0.0 0.0 00 15.0 15.0 01 30

 4 -  ABERKANE  MEHDI   171731098058  (R) 11.5 11.0 11.25 02 9.33 9.33 00 10.5 14.0 15.0 12.5 08 14.0 14.0 02 13.0 13.0 04 9.0 9.0 00 4.75 4.75 00 13.5 13.5 01 30
 5 -  AMIMEUR  BATOULE SIHEM   181831065339  (N) 12.25 12.0 12.13 02 8.16 8.16 00 14.0 16.0 12.0 14.0 08 16.0 16.0 02 11.75 11.75 04 9.0 9.0 00 11.0 11.0 01 13.5 13.5 01 30

 6 -  BAGHDAD  LILIA   171731089693  (N) 12.0 11.0 11.5 02 9.16 9.16 00 10.0 12.0 9.0 10.25 08 14.0 14.0 02 10.5 10.5 04 8.0 8.0 00 7.5 7.5 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 7 -  BARKAT  KAMEL YACINE   171731057088  (N) 12.25 11.5 11.88 02 7.83 7.83 00 10.75 14.0 12.0 11.88 08 14.0 14.0 02 11.25 11.25 04 10.0 10.0 04 8.5 8.5 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 8 -  BENMATTIH  SAMY   171731093708  (R) 12.25 11.5 11.88 02 11.16 11.16 08 10.0 14.0 14.0 12.0 08 14.0 14.0 02 12.5 12.5 04 8.0 8.0 00 4.75 4.75 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 9 -  BENZADI  MARIA   181831043733  (R) 11.5 10.0 10.75 02 11.33 11.33 08 9.0 14.0 13.0 11.25 08 14.0 14.0 02 12.0 12.0 04 7.0 7.0 00 7.0 7.0 00 14.0 14.0 01 30
 10 -  BENZERROUG  MELISSA
DANIA

  181831085210  (R) 11.75 10.0 10.88 02 8.52 8.52 00 10.25 14.0 3.02 9.38 06 12.0 12.0 02 12.0 12.0 04 9.02 9.02 00 8.02 8.02 00 14.5 14.5 01 30

 11 -  CHOUIKRAT  NAWEL DIHYA   171731050767  (R) 11.75 10.0 10.88 02 9.0 9.0 00 10.5 14.0 8.0 10.75 08 13.0 13.0 02 12.0 12.0 04 6.5 6.5 00 6.5 6.5 00 14.5 14.5 01 30

 12 -  DJAIL  BOUCHRA   161731063459  (R) 11.5 11.0 11.25 02 11.33 11.33 08 7.5 12.0 13.0 10.0 08 12.0 12.0 02 10.5 10.5 04 10.0 10.0 04 5.0 5.0 00 13.0 13.0 01 30

 13 -  GAMAZ  MERIEM   171731089742  (R) 11.75 13.5 12.63 02 11.33 11.33 08 6.25 15.0 10.0 9.38 04 15.0 15.0 02 12.25 12.25 04 8.0 8.0 00 5.25 5.25 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 14 -  HABIB  CHAMSEDDINE   161631106669  (R) 12.75 10.5 11.63 02 9.0 9.0 00 11.0 15.0 8.5 11.38 08 15.0 15.0 02 11.75 11.75 04 5.0 5.0 00 10.75 10.75 01 12.5 12.5 01 30
 15 -  HACHEMI  ABDERRAHMANE   161631069286  (N) 10.5 11.0 10.75 02 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 15.0 0.0 3.75 02 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 10.01 10.01 04 0.0 0.0 00 11.5 11.5 01 09

 16 -  HADJAB  LINA   191931042050  (N) 11.25 15.0 13.13 02 11.16 11.16 08 8.0 15.0 9.5 10.13 08 15.0 15.0 02 9.25 9.25 00 13.0 13.0 04 7.5 7.5 00 13.0 13.0 01 30

 17 -  HADJADJ  MARIA   171831100300  (N) 11.25 15.0 13.13 02 12.0 12.0 08 11.0 16.0 12.5 12.63 08 16.0 16.0 02 5.5 5.5 00 12.0 12.0 04 14.5 14.5 01 13.0 13.0 01 30

 18 -  HADJAL  ABDELMOUMEN   161631098559  (R) 11.25 12.5 11.88 02 11.83 11.83 08 4.75 16.0 10.5 9.0 04 15.0 15.0 02 12.75 12.75 04 9.0 9.0 00 4.75 4.75 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 19 -  HAMDAOUI  MERIEM   171731057196  (R) 11.5 11.0 11.25 02 10.66 10.66 08 5.63 12.0 10.5 8.44 04 16.0 16.0 02 9.63 9.63 00 7.63 7.63 00 7.63 7.63 00 13.0 13.0 01 30

 20 -  HARIZI  RYMA   161631049772  (R) 11.25 11.0 11.13 02 7.5 7.5 00 10.0 15.0 10.5 11.38 08 12.0 12.0 02 12.0 12.0 04 8.17 8.17 00 7.92 7.92 00 12.0 12.0 01 30

 21 -  HIMEUR  MARIA   181831072324  (N) 12.0 13.5 12.75 02 6.83 6.83 00 12.25 12.0 12.5 12.25 08 14.0 14.0 02 11.75 11.75 04 11.0 11.0 04 2.25 2.25 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 22 -  HOCINE  CHERIFA   191931079661  (N) 14.0 13.5 13.75 02 9.33 9.33 00 8.5 15.0 8.0 10.0 08 14.0 14.0 02 8.0 8.0 00 15.5 15.5 04 10.0 10.0 01 14.0 14.0 01 30

 23 -  KHALOUI  ABDELAZIZ   181831063614  (R) 10.75 10.0 10.38 02 10.14 10.14 00 7.5 15.0 11.0 10.25 08 14.0 14.0 02 10.5 10.5 04 7.0 7.0 00 4.75 4.75 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 24 -  KHELLOUFI  WISSEM   191931042179  (R) 12.0 12.0 12.0 02 11.0 11.0 08 5.0 14.0 11.0 8.75 04 15.0 15.0 02 15.0 15.0 04 10.0 10.0 04 7.5 7.5 00 14.0 14.0 01 30
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 25 -  KOBATI  HIND   181831092034  (N) 12.25 11.0 11.63 02 8.0 8.0 00 13.0 15.0 11.5 13.13 08 15.0 15.0 02 6.75 6.75 00 11.0 11.0 04 4.5 4.5 00 15.0 15.0 01 30

 26 -  LAOUICI  HOUDA   181831068612  (N) 12.25 11.5 11.88 02 7.33 7.33 00 7.75 13.0 15.0 10.88 08 15.0 15.0 02 13.0 13.0 04 15.5 15.5 04 10.5 10.5 01 15.0 15.0 01 30

 27 -  MAKHLOUF  HAYTHEM   171731098124  (R) 0.24 11.0 5.62 01 8.9 8.9 00 8.24 14.0 15.5 11.5 08 14.0 14.0 02 17.0 17.0 04 7.74 7.74 00 0.24 0.24 00 13.5 13.5 01 30

 28 -  MEKKI  DOUNIA   191931048708  (N) 12.25 11.5 11.88 02 7.33 7.33 00 8.75 15.0 15.0 11.88 08 15.0 15.0 02 8.25 8.25 00 14.5 14.5 04 5.0 5.0 00 15.0 15.0 01 30

 29 -  MESBAH  MARIA   181831087735  (R) 12.0 11.0 11.5 02 10.16 10.16 08 6.5 14.0 14.0 10.25 08 14.0 14.0 02 11.0 11.0 04 9.0 9.0 00 10.75 10.75 01 15.0 15.0 01 30

 30 -  METSAHA  RACHID   171731014773  (R) 11.5 10.0 10.75 02 9.46 9.46 00 6.46 13.0 9.46 8.85 02 12.0 12.0 02 10.96 10.96 00 9.96 9.96 00 8.46 8.46 00 13.0 13.0 01 30

 31 -  MILOUH   LEILA NESRINE   171731095831  (R) 13.0 15.0 14.0 02 11.66 11.66 08 11.25 14.0 12.5 12.25 08 14.0 14.0 02 11.0 11.0 04 6.0 6.0 00 6.0 6.0 00 14.5 14.5 01 30

 32 -  MOHAMMEDI  RAMZI   181831083092  (R) 12.5 12.5 12.5 02 9.0 9.0 00 6.0 15.0 13.0 10.0 08 14.0 14.0 02 12.5 12.5 04 7.5 7.5 00 11.5 11.5 01 13.0 13.0 01 30
 33 -  MOSTEFAOUI  SOURYA
ASMAA

  161731105873  (N) 13.0 15.0 14.0 02 6.66 6.66 00 12.0 14.0 12.5 12.63 08 15.0 15.0 02 5.25 5.25 00 10.0 10.0 04 5.0 5.0 00 14.5 14.5 01 30

 34 -  NEGHOUCHE  KHADIDJA   161631059106  (R) 12.75 11.0 11.88 02 7.95 7.95 00 6.37 12.0 10.62 8.84 02 14.0 14.0 02 13.5 13.5 04 9.62 9.62 00 6.87 6.87 00 12.0 12.0 01 30

 35 -  OUSLIMANE  ANES   161631105258  (R) 11.5 11.0 11.25 02 10.0 10.0 08 7.66 12.0 10.0 9.33 04 14.0 14.0 02 12.0 12.0 04 6.41 6.41 00 4.41 4.41 00 15.0 15.0 01 30

 36 -  RAHOU  ANFEL   171731050410  (R) 12.0 12.0 12.0 02 11.16 11.16 08 8.25 15.0 12.5 11.0 08 15.0 15.0 02 10.0 10.0 04 10.0 10.0 04 4.0 4.0 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 37 -  REGHMIT  AMIRA   181831086244  (R) 11.5 10.0 10.75 02 11.33 11.33 08 6.5 13.0 13.5 9.88 04 14.0 14.0 02 9.75 9.75 00 6.0 6.0 00 5.5 5.5 00 13.5 13.5 01 30

 38 -  SEBAIHI  HADJAR   171731091936  (R) 11.5 10.0 10.75 02 11.16 11.16 08 7.3 13.0 10.0 9.4 04 14.0 14.0 02 7.5 7.5 00 8.0 8.0 00 7.75 7.75 00 13.5 13.5 01 30

 39 -  SILINE  MASSINISSA   171731106748  (R) 11.25 12.5 11.88 02 9.0 9.0 00 8.5 13.0 16.0 11.5 08 14.0 14.0 02 15.0 15.0 04 10.5 10.5 04 7.0 7.0 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 40 -  SOUALMI  YOUSRA   181831092054  (R) 14.0 13.5 13.75 02 10.66 10.66 08 5.75 16.0 13.5 10.25 08 15.0 15.0 02 13.75 13.75 04 13.5 13.5 04 5.5 5.5 00 14.0 14.0 01 30

 41 -  TENKHI  DALIA   181831071258  (R) 13.75 15.5 14.63 02 11.0 11.0 08 5.25 16.0 14.5 10.25 08 14.0 14.0 02 13.25 13.25 04 10.5 10.5 04 4.0 4.0 00 14.5 14.5 01 30

 42 -  YADJEL  RANIA   171731056828  (R) 12.25 12.0 12.13 02 11.16 11.16 08 6.0 14.0 13.0 9.75 04 15.0 15.0 02 13.0 13.0 04 6.0 6.0 00 9.0 9.0 00 13.5 13.5 01 30

 43 -  ZABOUB  Med abdellatif   171831100427  (R) 12.5 12.5 12.5 02 5.33 5.33 00 9.55 14.0 13.0 11.53 08 14.0 14.0 02 12.0 12.0 04 10.0 10.0 04 6.55 6.55 00 13.0 13.0 01 30
 44 -  ZIANI  ALI ABD ELRRAHMEN   171731068333  (R) 11.5 10.0 10.75 02 7.33 7.33 00 3.25 15.0 13.5 8.75 04 14.0 14.0 02 15.75 15.75 04 10.0 10.0 04 6.0 6.0 00 13.0 13.0 01 30

 45 -  ZIANI  MARIA   161631048181  (R) 11.5 11.0 11.25 02 10.66 10.66 08 5.5 14.0 12.0 9.25 04 12.0 12.0 02 16.0 16.0 04 9.0 9.0 00 11.5 11.5 01 12.0 12.0 01 30

 46 -  boulouisa  Adam rayane   19199DZA6442 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00
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 1 -  ABBAS  IMANE   161631114289  (N) 10.1

 2 -  ABDEDOU  WISSEM   161731107108  (R) 10.0

 3 -  ABDI  MOULOUD AMINE   171731095943  (R) 10.0

 4 -  ABERKANE  MEHDI   171731098058  (R) 10.95
 5 -  AMIMEUR  BATOULE SIHEM   181831065339  (N) 11.46

 6 -  BAGHDAD  LILIA   171731089693  (N) 10.18

 7 -  BARKAT  KAMEL YACINE   171731057088  (N) 10.68

 8 -  BENMATTIH  SAMY   171731093708  (R) 11.19

 9 -  BENZADI  MARIA   181831043733  (R) 10.87
 10 -  BENZERROUG  MELISSA
DANIA

  181831085210  (R) 10.0

 11 -  CHOUIKRAT  NAWEL DIHYA   171731050767  (R) 10.1

 12 -  DJAIL  BOUCHRA   161731063459  (R) 10.52

 13 -  GAMAZ  MERIEM   171731089742  (R) 10.76

 14 -  HABIB  CHAMSEDDINE   161631106669  (R) 10.38
 15 -  HACHEMI  ABDERRAHMANE   161631069286  (N) 4.0

 16 -  HADJAB  LINA   191931042050  (N) 11.26

 17 -  HADJADJ  MARIA   171831100300  (N) 11.96

 18 -  HADJAL  ABDELMOUMEN   161631098559  (R) 10.84

 19 -  HAMDAOUI  MERIEM   171731057196  (R) 10.0

 20 -  HARIZI  RYMA   161631049772  (R) 10.0

 21 -  HIMEUR  MARIA   181831072324  (N) 10.45

 22 -  HOCINE  CHERIFA   191931079661  (N) 11.17

 23 -  KHALOUI  ABDELAZIZ   181831063614  (R) 10.0

 24 -  KHELLOUFI  WISSEM   191931042179  (R) 11.15

 25 -  KOBATI  HIND   181831092034  (N) 10.46

 26 -  LAOUICI  HOUDA   181831068612  (N) 11.42

 27 -  MAKHLOUF  HAYTHEM   171731098124  (R) 10.0
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 28 -  MEKKI  DOUNIA   191931048708  (N) 10.65

 29 -  MESBAH  MARIA   181831087735  (R) 10.85

 30 -  METSAHA  RACHID   171731014773  (R) 10.0

 31 -  MILOUH   LEILA NESRINE   171731095831  (R) 11.3

 32 -  MOHAMMEDI  RAMZI   181831083092  (R) 10.56
 33 -  MOSTEFAOUI  SOURYA
ASMAA

  161731105873  (N) 10.01

 34 -  NEGHOUCHE  KHADIDJA   161631059106  (R) 10.0

 35 -  OUSLIMANE  ANES   161631105258  (R) 10.0

 36 -  RAHOU  ANFEL   171731050410  (R) 10.92

 37 -  REGHMIT  AMIRA   181831086244  (R) 10.05

 38 -  SEBAIHI  HADJAR   171731091936  (R) 10.0

 39 -  SILINE  MASSINISSA   171731106748  (R) 11.28

 40 -  SOUALMI  YOUSRA   181831092054  (R) 11.77

 41 -  TENKHI  DALIA   181831071258  (R) 11.43

 42 -  YADJEL  RANIA   171731056828  (R) 10.79

 43 -  ZABOUB  Med abdellatif   171831100427  (R) 10.0
 44 -  ZIANI  ALI ABD ELRRAHMEN   171731068333  (R) 10.02

 45 -  ZIANI  MARIA   161631048181  (R) 11.04

 46 -  boulouisa  Adam rayane   19199DZA6442 0.0
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